
Jan 42 15 513 395 3 673 546 1222 2865 3392 6257 8444 8444

Feb 27 17 581 409 629 530 1159 2393 2170 4563 6756 15200

Mar 37 9 786 830 2 745 666 1413 3060 2578 5638 8713 23913

Apr 36 3 692 423 715 687 1402 2836 2876 5712 8268 32181

May 24 18 770 463 2 783 581 1366 2555 2704 5259 7900 40081

Jun 34 11 599 306 1 536 425 962 1956 2064 4020 5932 46013

Jul 40 24 620 430 12 661 568 1241 2399 2376 4775 7130 53143

Aug 35 26 609 453 4 625 495 1124 2720 2707 5427 7674 60817

Sep 32 20 743 601 3 808 684 1495 2746 2838 5584 8475 69292

Oct 48 42 902 501 4 1054 660 1718 4035 2207 6242 9453 78745

Nov 39 27 914 429 1 861 539 1401 2726 2213 4939 7749 86494

Dec 30 33 771 538 7 588 533 1128 1861 1598 3459 5959 92453

TOTAL 424 245 8500 5778 39 8678 6914 15631 32152 29723 61875 92453
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TOTAL OPERATIONS

                                                                                                                                        Total Tower Operations:    109,123 
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